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Course Details 
 

 
 

S.No Name of the 

Program 

Year & 

Semester 

Name of the paper taught (Theory/Practical) Code 

1. UG 
2023-2024 

I Sem 

Paper1: Basic Psychological Processes 

Paper 2: Practical 

A090101T 

A090102P 

2. UG 
2023-2024 

II Sem 

Paper1: Basic Research Methodology 

andStatistics 

Paper 2: Practical 

A090201T 

 

A090202P 

3. UG 
2023-2024 

III Sem 

Paper1: Psychology of Social Behavior 

Paper 2: Lab Work and Measurement of Social 

Behavior 

A090301T 

A090302P 

4. UG 
2023-2024 

IV Sem 

Paper1: Abnormal Psychology 

Paper2: Assessment/ Testing 

A090401T  
 

A090402P 

5. UG 
2023-2024 

V Sem 

Paper1: Life Span Human Developmental 

Paper2: Positive Psychology 
 

Paper3: Lab Work/ Survey/ Field Visit 

Paper4: Lab Work/ Survey/ Field Visit (Research 

Project) 

A090501T 

A090502T  

A090503P 

A090504R 

6. UG 
2023-2024 

VI Sem 

Paper 1: Community and 

HealthPsychology 

Paper 2: Counselling Psychology 

Paper 3: Survey/ Field Visit 

Paper 4: Lab Work/ Survey/ Field Visit 

A090601T  

 

A090602T 

A090603R 

A090604R 


