Department of Psychology Raghunath Girls' Post Graduate College, Meerut

Course Details

S.No	Name of the	Year &	Name of the paper taught (Theory/Practical)	Code
	Program	Semester		
1.	UG	2023-2024	Paper1: Basic Psychological Processes	A090101T
		I Sem	Paper 2: Practical	A090102P
2.	UG	2023-2024 II Sem	Paper1: Basic Research Methodology andStatistics	A090201T
		22 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Paper 2: Practical	A090202P
3.	UG	2023-2024	Paper1: Psychology of Social Behavior	A090301T
		III Sem	Paper 2: Lab Work and Measurement of Social Behavior	A090302P
4.	UG	2023-2024	Paper1: Abnormal Psychology	A090401T
1.		IV Sem	Paper2: Assessment/ Testing	A090402P
			Paper1: Life Span Human Developmental	A090501T
		2022 2024	Paper2: Positive Psychology	A090502T
5.	UG	2023-2024 V Sem	Paper3: Lab Work/ Survey/ Field Visit	A090503P
			Paper4: Lab Work/ Survey/ Field Visit (Research Project)	A090504R
6.	UG	2023-2024 VI Sem	Paper 1: Community and	A090601T
			HealthPsychology	
			Paper 2: Counselling Psychology	A090602T
			Paper 3: Survey/ Field Visit	A090603R
			Paper 4: Lab Work/ Survey/ Field Visit	A090604R